
SRL. 
NO 

2 

5 

6 

NAME OF EXAMINATION 

8 

CLASS 

(DAY, DATE &TIME) 
OF EXAMINATION 

4 Thursday, November 9, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

|Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 

Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Friday, November 17, 2023 
Saturday, November 18, 2023 

Instructions 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NTPC FARAKKA 
KOLKATA REGION 

MONTHLY TEST -5 (NOVEMBER) 

XI(SCIENCE) 

SESSION: (2023-2024) 

(8.30 AM :10.00 AM) 
90 MINS. 

Chemistry 
English Core 
Mathematics 

Hindi Core 

(Exam /C) 

Physical Education 
Physics 

Computer Science 

Biology 

2) Question Paper Reading Time : (8.15-8.30)AM -15 Mins. 

XI(HUMANITIES) 

(8.30 AM - 10.00 AM) 
90 MINS. 

History 

7) Result is to be declared on 28/11/2023, Tuesday. 

English Core 

Hindi Core 

Physical Education 

Geography 

Economics 

CUMULATIVE/ HALF YEARLY EXAM 

5) Question Papers would be as per Latest CBSE Sample Paper / Pattern. 

Xi(SCIENCE) 
(8.30 AM -11.30 AM) 

180 MINS. 

Physics 
Hindi Core 

Chemistry 
English Core 

Computer Science 

1) Students should get seated in Examination Hall by 8.15 AM. Distribution of Question Paper :8.15 AM. 

Mathematics 

Biology 

3) After completion of Examination, students of Class XIl would go to their classrooms for Regular Classes. 

Physical Education 

6) Evaluation of Answer Sheets is to be completed at Vidyalaya Level within 21/11/2023, Tuesday. 

Xi(HUMANITIES) 

(8.30 AM -11.30 AM) 
180 MINS. 

Geography 
Hindi Core 

4) After completion of Examination, students of Class Xl would return home, for which parents/ vehicles are to be informed. 

History 
English Core 

Economics 

Physical Education 

(Principal) ht5 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

